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# NAM E DRAFT HT WT S HOT BIRTHDATE HOMETOWN 22-23 CLUB (LEAGUE)
10 Simon Holmstrom 2019 - 1st Round (23) 6’02” 215 L 05/24/01 Tranas, SWE NY ISLANDERS (NHL)/ Bridgeport (AHL)
37 Ruslan Iskhakov 2018 - 2nd Round (43) 5’08” 170 L 07/22/00 Moscow, RUS Bridgeport (AHL)
39 Reece Newkirk 2019 - 5th Round (147) 5’11” 180 L 02/20/01 Moose Jaw, SK Bridgeport (AHL)/ Worcester (ECHL)
41 Vincent Sevigny Undrafted 6'03" 200 L 04/14/01 Quebec, OC Bridgeport (AHL)
43 Aidan Fulp Undrafted 6’03” 212 R 02/29/00 Westfield, IN Western Michigan Univ. (NCAA) 
45 Travis Mitchell Undrafted 6’04” 206 L 11/25/99 South Lyon, Mich. Cornell Univ. (NCAA)
48 Matthew Maggio 2022 - 5th Round (142) 5’11” 187 R 11/25/02 Tecumseh, ON Windsor (OHL) 
49 Isaiah George 2022 - 4th Round (98) 6'01" 196 L 02/15/04 Oakville, ON London (OHL)
52 Kyle MacLean Undrafted 6’01” 190 L 04/29/99 Basking Ridge, NJ Bridgeport (AHL)
56 William Dufour 2020 - 5th Round (152) 6’03” 212 R 01/28/02 Quebec, QC Bridgeport (AHL)
57 Eetu Liukas 2021 - 5th Round (157) 6’03” 205 L 09/25/02 Turku, FIN HPK (Liiga)
58 Calle Odelius 2021 - 2nd Round (65) 6’00” 192 L 05/30/04 Nykvarn, SWE Djurgardens (Allsvenskan) 
59 Daylan Kuefler 2022 - 6th Round (174) 6’02” 195 L 02/10/02 Stettler, AB Kamloops (WHL) 
61 Christian Krygier 2018 - 7th Round (196) 6’03” 201 L 05/05/00 Orlando, FL Michigan State Univ. (NCA
62 Blade Jenkins 2018 - 5th Round (134) 6’02” 195 L 08/11/00 Jackson, MI Bridgeport (AHL)
63 Jacob Pivonka 2018 - 4th Round (103) 6’00” 203 L 02/28/00 Olathe, KS Univ. of Nebraska - Omaha (NCAA)
64 Justin Gill 2023 - 5th Round (145) 6’01” 193 L 01/27/03 St-Joseph-du-Lac, QC Sherbrooke (QMJHL)
65 Ashton Calder Undrafted 6’02” 206 R 02/09/98 Sault Ste. Marie, Mich. Penn. State Univ. (NCAA), Florida (ECHL)
66 Joseph Cipollone Undrafted 5’11” 184 R 07/12/99 Purchase, NY Quinnipiac Univ. (NCAA)
67 Riley Piercey Undrafted 6’03” 198 L 03/20/02 Mississauga, ON Flint (OHL)

NEW YORK ISLANDERS ROOKIE CAMP ROSTER

FORWARDS & DEFENSEMEN TOTAL: 20

TOTAL: 3

# NAM E DRAFT HT WT CATC H BIRTHDATE HOMETOWN 22-23 CLUB (LEAGUE)
35 Tristan Lennox 2021 - 3rd Round (93) 6'03" 200 L 10/21/02 Cambridge, ON Saginaw (OHL)
60 Brent Moran 2014 - 4th Round (115, DAL) 6’04” 190 L 07/05/96 Orleans, ON Fayetteville (SPHL), Worcester (ECHL)
70 Henrik Tikkanen 2020 - 7th Round (214) 6'08" 222 L 09/28/00 Lohja, FIN Worcester (ECHL)
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# NAM E DRAFT HT WT CATC H BIRTHDATE HOMETOWN 22-23 CLUB (LEAGUE)
35 Tristan Lennox 2021 - 3rd Round (93) 6'03" 200 L 10/21/02 Cambridge, ON Saginaw (OHL)
60 Brent Moran 2014 - 4th Round (115, DAL) 6’04” 190 L 07/05/96 Orleans, ON Fayetteville (SPHL), Worcester (ECHL)
70 Henrik Tikkanen 2020 - 7th Round (214) 6'08" 222 L 09/28/00 Lohja, FIN Worcester (ECHL)

# NAM E DRAFT HT WT S HOT BIRTHDATE HOMETOWN 22-23 CLUB (LEAGUE)
65 Ashton Calder Undrafted 6’02” 206 R 02/09/98 Sault Ste. Marie, Mich. Penn. State Univ. (NCAA), Florida (ECHL)
66 Joseph Cipollone Undrafted 5’11” 184 R 07/12/99 Purchase, NY Quinnipiac Univ. (NCAA)
56 William Dufour 2020 - 5th Round (152) 6’03” 212 R 01/28/02 Quebec, QC Bridgeport (AHL)
64 Justin Gill 2023 - 5th Round (145) 6’01” 193 L 01/27/03 St-Joseph-du-Lac, QC Sherbrooke (QMJHL)
10 Simon Holmstrom 2019 - 1st Round (23) 6’02” 215 L 05/24/01 Tranas, SWE NY ISLANDERS (NHL)/ Bridgeport (AHL)
37 Ruslan Iskhakov 2018 - 2nd Round (43) 5’08” 170 L 07/22/00 Moscow, RUS Bridgeport (AHL)
62 Blade Jenkins 2018 - 5th Round (134) 6’02” 195 L 08/11/00 Jackson, MI Bridgeport (AHL)
59 Daylan Kuefler 2022 - 6th Round (174) 6’02” 195 L 02/10/02 Stettler, AB Kamloops (WHL) 
57 Eetu Liukas 2021 - 5th Round (157) 6’03” 205 L 09/25/02 Turku, FIN HPK (Liiga)
52 Kyle MacLean Undrafted 6’01” 190 L 04/29/99 Basking Ridge, NJ Bridgeport (AHL)
48 Matthew Maggio 2022 - 5th Round (142) 5’11” 187 R 11/25/02 Tecumseh, ON Windsor (OHL) 
39 Reece Newkirk 2019 - 5th Round (147) 5’11” 180 L 02/20/01 Moose Jaw, SK Bridgeport (AHL)/ Worcester (ECHL)
67 Riley Piercey Undrafted 6’03” 198 L 03/20/02 Mississauga, ON Flint (OHL)
63 Jacob Pivonka 2018 - 4th Round (103) 6’00” 203 L 02/28/00 Olathe, KS Univ. of Nebraska - Omaha (NCAA)

# NAM E DRAFT HT WT S HOT BIRTHDATE HOMETOWN 22-23 CLUB (LEAGUE)
43 Aidan Fulp Undrafted 6’03” 212 R 02/29/00 Westfield, IN Western Michigan Univ. (NCAA) 
49 Isaiah George 2022 - 4th Round (98) 6'01" 196 L 02/15/04 Oakville, ON London (OHL)
61 Christian Krygier 2018 - 7th Round (196) 6’03” 201 L 05/05/00 Orlando, FL Michigan State Univ. (NCA
45 Travis Mitchell Undrafted 6’04” 206 L 11/25/99 South Lyon, Mich. Cornell Univ. (NCAA)
58 Calle Odelius 2021 - 2nd Round (65) 6’00” 192 L 05/30/04 Nykvarn, SWE Djurgardens (Allsvenskan) 
41 Vincent Sevigny Undrafted 6'03" 200 L 04/14/01 Quebec, OC Bridgeport (AHL)
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